
LOT NO SF ACRE PRICE/SF PRICE STATUS

1  48,726  1.12 $1.74 $85,000 Active

2  54,625  1.25 $1.61 $88,000 Active

3  44,796  1.03 $1.84 $82,500 Active

4  44,884  1.03 $1.84 $82,500 Active

5  47,927  1.10 $1.72 $82,500 Active

6  44,555  1.02 $1.95 $87,000 Active

7  44,867  1.03 $1.94 $87,000

8  43,568  1.00 $1.93 $84,000

9  43,638  1.00 $1.92 $84,000 Active

10  43,555  1.00 $2.00 $87,000 Active

11  43,368  1.00 $2.01 $87,000 Active

12  47,130  1.08 $1.75 $82,500 Active

13  43,808  1.01 $1.88 $82,500 Active

14  43,750  1.00 $1.89 $82,500 Active

15  43,775  1.00 $1.88 $82,500 Active

16  48,706  1.12 $1.83 $89,000

17  48,607  1.12 $1.83 $89,000 Active

18  49,320  1.13 $1.80 $89,000 Active

19  44,325  1.02 $2.01 $89,000 Active

20  54,631  1.25 $1.67 $91,000 Active

21  44,448  1.02 $2.00 $89,000 Active

111524

 51,290  1.18 $2.91 $149,000

23  57,144  1.31 $1.99 $114,000

Sold

24  44,475  1.02 $3.31 $147,000

25  50,303  1.15 $2.92 $147,000

Pending

26  55,367  1.27 $1.55 $86,000 Active

27  49,682  1.14 $1.85 $92,000 Active

28  55,452  1.27 $1.73 $96,000 Active

29  46,135  1.06 $1.99 $92,000 Active

30  44,318  1.02 $2.01 $89,000 Active

31  57,720  1.33 $1.56 $90,000 Sold

32  60,531  1.39 $1.57 $95,000 Sold

33  43,615  1.00 $2.16 $94,000 Active

34  43,573  1.00 $2.07 $90,000 Active

35  44,791  1.03 $1.88 $84,000 Active

36  46,901  1.08 $1.81 $85,000 Active

37  47,551  1.09 $1.79 $85,000 Active

38  44,828  1.03 $1.90 $85,000

39  44,054  1.01 $1.93 $85,000 Active

40  44,159  1.01 $1.88 $83,000 Active

41  50,369  1.16 $1.73 $87,000 Active

42  49,000  1.12 $1.78 $87,000 Sold

43  49,000  1.12 $1.82 $89,000 Sold

44  49,000  1.12 $1.82 $89,000 Sold

45  49,000  1.12 $1.82 $89,000 Active

46  49,000  1.12 $1.82 $89,000

47  46,573  1.07 $2.04 $95,000 Sold

48  44,374  1.02 $2.16 $96,000 Sold

49  44,786  1.03 $2.12 $95,000 Sold

50  47,621  1.09 $1.97 $94,000 Sold

51  43,750  1.00 $1.99 $87,000 Sold

52  46,722  1.07 $1.82 $85,000 Sold

53  43,774  1.00 $3.40 $149,000

54  43,859  1.01 $3.12 $137,000

55  44,578  1.02 $2.00 $89,000

Pending

UNIT 1
Available for Sale

UNIT 2
Available after unit 1 sells

UNIT 3
Available after unit 1 sells

*Plan depicted above is conceptual and for representational and discussion purposes only. All prices are approximate and subject to change
without notice. All site sizes are subject to confirmation by a survey.

333 Texas St., Ste. 1050
Shreveport, LA 71101

318.222.8700
www.SRES.com

Contact Joe Fleming
joef@sealynet.com 

318.698.1108 |318.465.0930

SO
LD

SO
LD

SOLDSOLD

SOLDSOLD

SO
LD

SO
LD

SO
LD

SO
LD

SOLDSOLD

SO
LD

SO
LD

SOLDSOLD
SOLDSOLD

SOLDSOLD

SO
LD

SO
LD

SO
LD

SO
LD

Sold

Sold

Sold

SOSOLDLD

SOSOLDLD

SOSOLDLD
Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

SoldSOSO
LDLD

SOSOLDLD SOSOLDLD SOSOLDLD

SOSO
LDLD

22

Pending



S88°51'02"E - 2138.66'

S25°34'03"E - 4140.78'

S0
0°

31
'2

1"
W

N89°34'28"W - 1316.18'

N
00

°3
2'

15
"E

 - 
12

97
.2

2'

N89°07'40"W - 1323.77'

N
00

°3
4'

22
"E

 - 
65

9.
06

'

N89°06'14"W - 1320.58'

N
00

°3
1'

21
"E

 - 
19

76
.6

4'

OVERTON  BROOKS  ROAD

20
5.

13
'

DETENTION
POND

1

2

3

4

5

6
7

8

9

86 85
84

1000

53

81

80
79787776

10
11

12

13

14

15

16
17

18

19 20
21

22

23
2425

26
2728

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40
414243444546

47

48

49

50

51

52
55

56575859

60

6162

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

87

88

89

90

91
92 93 94 95 96 97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104 105
106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

116

117

118

119

120

S88°51'02"E - 2138.66'

S25°34'03"E - 4140.78'

N89°34'28"W - 1316.18'

N
00

°3
2'

15
"E

 - 
12

97
.2

2'

N89°07'40"W - 1323.77'

N
00

°3
4'

22
"E

 - 
65

9.
06

'

N89°06'14"W - 1320.58'

N
00

°3
1'

21
"E

 - 
19

76
.6

4'

N64°25'57"E - 391.59'

350.00'

350.00'

131.91'
128.24'

128.23'

237.42'

360.53'55
.0

3'

101.41'
N12°16'56"W

S25°34'03"E

104.39'

108.23'

173.39'S65°45'34"E

161.89'

166.64'

63.05'

264.39'
S25°34'03"E269.45'

S25°34'03"E

294.12'

61.05'

144.73'

207.52'

193.86'

131.23'

310.33'266.82'
S25°34'03"E275.00'

S25°34'03"E

N64°25'57"E

N64°25'57"E- 406.22'

158.64'
156.39'

91.19'

N64°25'57"E- 352.33'

350.00'

350.00'

354.07'

125.00'
125.00'

125.00'
125.00'

92.36'
125.00'

81.93'
74.46'

274.17'

S00°32'15"W

183.28'

393.36'

N76°48'10"E

N66°53'00"E

258.93'

221.20'

N
02

°0
1'

54
"E

24
2.

94
'

N
11

°1
2'

02
"E

34
3.

38
'

N81°49'25"E
181.65'

S21°06'37"E

196.43'

N
13

°5
4'

20
"E

21
5.

74
'

177.13'

S00°52'20"W

S89°07'40"E S65°31'09"E

S89°07'40"E

S25°34'03"E

117.61'

211.65'
86.44'

211.65' 73.26'13.18'

33.10'
N75°08'36"E

210.00'

S14°51'24"E

31.91'

S00°52'20"W
183.62'

183.62'S89°07'40"E
230.00'261.09'

N60°31'24"E

11
8.

71
' N

00
°2

6'
34

"E

S89°25'38"E

350.00'

12
5.

00
'

46
6.

23
'

462.06' 140.00' 140.00' 140.00' 140.00' 140.00' 161.71'

140.00' 140.00' 140.00' 140.00' 140.00' 126.12' 82.84'

S89°07'40"E
210.00'

175.33'
252.52'

193.37'

193.37'

230.00'240.18'

17
3.

47
'

190.00'

350.00'

12
5.

00
'

S36°59'14"E

278.23'

N45
°43

'21
"E

16
5.3

9'

16
5.3

9'

N45
°43

'21
"E

23
1.5

3'
S51°07'35"E
274.93'

S89°25'38"E

S00°34'22"W

N
00

°5
2'

20
"E

35
0.

00
'

N
00

°5
2'

20
"E

35
0.

00
'

35
0.

00
'

35
0.

00
'

35
0.

00
'

35
0.

00
'

S04°56'01"E - 351.80'
202.87'

148.94'

111.83'

240.50'183.09'

95.78'

S89°07'40"E
268.00'

S89°07'40"E
326.62'

S89°07'40"E
350.00'

N85°17'33"E
351.47'

N77°41'08"E

358.99'

N64°25'57"E - 389.76'

13
0.

00
'

15
2.

95
'

15
7.

87
'

17
3.

80
'

33
7.

99
'

21
3.

89
'

120.08'
165.48'

13.73'

43.00'
118.77'

110.14'
82.15'

22.14'

200.72'
S25°34'03"E

21
1.2

1'

N45
°00

'45
"E

N64°25'57"E

211.78'
170.09'

173.39'

S89°34'28"E
145.00'

N
00

°2
5'

32
"E

R55'
(TYP)

C
2

C
3

C4

C5

C22
C23

C20

C24

C25

C27

C26

C28

C18

C35

C32

C
34

C36

C37 C38

C3
9

C40C41

C42

C43

C
44

C
45

C
46

C47

C48
C49

C50

C51

C52C53

C54 C55

C56
C57

C5
8

C59

C60
C61

C62C64

C
82

C81C80

C79C78

C77
C76

C75
C74

C
73

C72
C71
C70

C
69

C
68

N64°25'57"E

N64°25'57"E

54
.8

1'

74.88'
S14°52'10"W

278.89' N
00

°2
5'

32
"E

C
1

128.24'

N64°25'57"E - 330.00'

225.61'

84.01'

173.61'
N25°34'03"W

C6

C7

C
8

C9

C10
C11C12C13

C14

C15

C16

C17

115

N64°25'57"E S32°40'14"E

314.26' 132.86'

24
5.

00
'

N
00

°3
2'

15
"E

S75°01'39"E232.63'

S89°34'28"E

C19

C21

C33

C63

C
65

C
66

C
67

U
N

IT
 2

U
N

IT 3

OVERCUP CR.

RIVER BIRCH CR. SPANISH OAK CR.

BLACKJACK CR.

BALD CYPRESS CR.

W
A

TE
R

 O
A

K
 D

R
.

S
H

U
M

A
R

D
 C

R
.

SHUMARD CR. S
W

E
E

T 
G

U
M

 C
R

.

S
IL

V
E

R
B

E
L

L
 C

R
.

CHERRYBARK CR.

CHERRYBARK CR.

C
H

E
R

R
Y

B
A

R
K

 C
R

.

WILLOW OAK CR.

RED M
APLE C

R.

BUCKTHORN CR.

W
A

TE
R

 O
A

K
 D

R
.

S25°34'03"E

165.81'

C
29

C30

C31

126.94'

262.82'

1001

PROPOSED
LAKE

PROPOSED PENINSULA

WITH GRAVEL

WALKING TRAIL

54

C83

62.45'

16
7.

96
'

S65°01'33"E 110.31'

208.85'

212.26'

339.22'

247.97'

24
7.

02
'

227.21'

N24°58'27"E
60.00'

55.77'

N2
4°

58
'27

"E
21

0.
00

'

N2
4°

58
'27

"E
21

0.
00

'

21
0.

00
'

212.26'

208.85'

166.68'

S65°01'33"E

1002

UNIT 1

82

83

N
00

°5
3'

46
"E

S0
0°

34
'2

2"
W

1

DRAWN:

SCALE:

APRIL 2021
DATE:

SHEET NO.:

1"=200'

DKJ
PROJECT:

20102

DCW
ENG:

NI

CORP RO AT

ED

G

INNG
ERNI

E

E

COTHREN, GRAFF, 
ENG., INC.

Est. 1962

SMOAK

RE
VIS

IO
N

NO
.

DA
TE

BY

DAVID C. WILKINSON P.E.

REGISTERED
NO. 30504

IN

DAVID C. WILKINSON

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER

RE
D 

OA
K 

PO
IN

TE
 SU

BD
IV

IS
IO

N
CA

DD
O 

PA
RI

SH
, L

OU
ISI

AN
A

SU
BD

IV
ISI

ON
 LA

YO
UTC1 22.94' 32.50' 22.46'

C2 22.68' 50.00' 22.49'

C3

C4

C5

C6

S05°20'56"E

S12°34'15"E

C7

C8

C9

C10

C11

C12

C13

C14

C15

C16

C17

C18

C19

C20

C21

C22

C23

C24

C25

C26

C27

C28

C29

C30 13.25' 55.00' 13.22' N82°06'02"W

20.85' 230.00' 20.85' N63°09'44"W

20.26' 230.00' 20.25' S63°14'10"E

19.15' 20.00' 18.43' N88°08'24"W

35.23' 50.00' 34.50' S44°14'55"W

106.50' 55.00' 90.63' N79°32'19"E

130.54' 55.00' 101.99' S23°00'20"W

35.23' 50.00' 34.50' N84°36'59"E

31.42' 20.00' 28.28' N19°25'57"E

86.90' 170.00' 85.96' N40°12'42"W

32.35' 170.00' 32.30' N60°18'28"W

140.30' 200.00' 137.44' N45°39'49"W

140.49' 230.00' 138.32' N43°03'59"W

31.42' 20.00' 28.28' S70°34'03"E

35.23' 50.00' 34.50' S44°14'55"W

63.70' 55.00' 60.20' N57°14'43"E

100.36' 55.00' 87.00' S37°18'04"E

86.23' 55.00' 77.67' S59°53'11"W

115.75' 80.00' 105.91' N74°07'09"W

72.34' 50.00' 66.20' N74°07'09"W

131.96' 55.00' 102.50' N04°18'10"W

35.23' 50.00' 34.50' S52°51'16"E

35.23' 50.00' 34.50' N12°29'12"W

118.33' 55.00' 96.79' S53°56'08"E

31.42' 20.00' 28.28' S19°25'57"W

28.94' 20.00' 26.48' N74°07'09"W

21.45' 92.50' 21.40' N18°55'29"W

C31

C32

C33

C34

C35

C36

C37

C38

C39

C40

C41

C42

C43

C44

C45

C46

C47

C48

C49

C50

C51

C52

C53

C54

C55

C56

C57

C58

C59

C60 12.46' 55.00' 12.43' S80°36'10"W

8.24' 20.00' 8.18' N77°19'25"W

35.23' 50.00' 34.50' N45°20'07"W

88.29' 55.00' 79.11' S71°08'24"E

71.53' 55.00' 66.59' N25°36'55"E

78.01' 55.00' 71.63' N52°16'27"W

32.75' 230.00' 32.72' N29°38'48"W

188.59' 170.00' 179.07' N57°20'52"W

221.87' 200.00' 210.66' N57°20'52"W

222.40' 230.00' 213.83' N61°25'36"W

31.42' 20.00' 28.28' S44°07'40"E

31.42' 20.00' 28.28' N45°52'20"E

29.01' 50.00' 28.61' N47°48'39"E

40.53' 20.00' 33.94' S57°30'54"E

77.46' 170.00' 76.79' N12°30'54"W

91.12' 200.00' 90.34' N12°30'54"W

61.47' 230.00' 61.29' N07°07'08"W

43.32' 230.00' 43.26' N20°10'17"W

130.48' 55.00' 101.96'

6.22' 50.00' 6.21'

N87°58'20"W

12.55' 50.00' 12.52' N82°23'22"W

119.81' 55.00' 97.49' N42°23'44"E

32.65' 20.00' 29.14' S17°40'10"W

22.68' 50.00' 22.49' S77°25'37"W

42.54' 200.00' 42.46' S59°39'59"E

108.79' 170.00' 106.94' S47°25'35"E

145.40' 230.00' 142.99' S17°34'24"E C61

C62

C63

C64

C65

C66

C67

C68

C69

C70

C71

C72

C73

C74

C75

C76

C77

C78

C79

C80

C81

C82

39.14' 50.00' 38.15' S66°42'10"E

31.31' 20.00' 28.21' S44°16'39"E

80.14' 70.00' 75.84' N32°13'35"W

114.49' 100.00' 108.34'

74.42' 130.00' 73.41'

92.97' 55.00' 82.29' N87°17'53"E

93.39' 55.00' 82.57' S04°22'03"W

31.75' 55.00' 31.31' S69°33'05"W

35.23' 50.00' 34.50' N65°54'23"E

20.94' 20.00' 20.00' N15°43'21"E

20.74' 80.00' 20.68' S06°51'09"E

35.23' 50.00' 34.50' S25°32'19"W

32.18' 55.00' 31.72' N22°06'51"E

20.74' 80.00' 20.68' S81°42'10"E

20.94' 20.00' 20.00' S75°43'21"W

82.36' 300.00' 82.10' N06°59'32"W

90.59' 330.00' 90.31' N06°59'32"W

31.42' 20.00' 28.28' S44°07'40"E

74.12' 270.00' 73.89' N06°59'32"W

20.60' 50.00' 20.46' N77°19'25"W

31.42' 20.00' 28.28' N70°34'03"W

34.95' 20.00' 30.67' N14°22'27"E

35.23' 50.00' 34.50' N84°36'59"E

32.96' 80.00' 32.73' N77°19'25"W

35.23' 50.00' 34.50' S85°42'11"E

N27°37'38"E

31.42' 20.00' 28.28' S45°52'20"W

N32°13'35"W

N15°49'37"W

C78a 39.14' 50.00' 38.15' S21°51'09"E

C34a 138.82' 200.00' 136.05' S33°41'19"E

C34b 50.06' 200.00' 49.93' S06°37'59"E

C83 74.42' 130.00' 73.41' N48°37'34"W


